Soybeans - Yield/Revenue Protection
2012 Insured Counties and Final Planting Dates

Montana, South Dakota, North Dakota, and Wyoming

State Code State Name County Code County Name Final Planting Date
38 North Dakota 003 Barnes June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 005 Benson June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 009 Bottineau June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 015 Burleigh June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 017 Cass June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 019 Cavalier June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 021 Dickey June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 027 Eddy June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 029 Emmons June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 031 Foster June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 035 Grand Forks June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 039 Griggs June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 043 Kidder June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 045 La Moure June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 047 Logan June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 049 Mchenry June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 051 Mcintosh June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 055 Mclean June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 059 Morton June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota o061 Mountrail June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 063 Nelson June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 067 Pembina June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 069 Pierce June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 071 Ramsey June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 073 Ransom June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 075 Renville June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 077 Richland June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 079 Rolette June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 081 Sargent June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 083 Sheridan June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 091 Steele June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 093 Stutsman June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 095 Towner June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 097 Traill June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 099 Walsh June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 101 Ward June 10, 2012
38 North Dakota 103 Wells June 10, 2012
46 South Dakota 003 Aurora June 10, 2012
46 South Dakota 005 Beadle June 10, 2012
46 South Dakota 009 Bon Homme June 10, 2012
46 South Dakota 011 Brookings June 10, 2012



46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota

013
015
017
021
023
025
027
029
035
037
039
043
045
049
051
053
057
059
061
065
067
069
073
077
079
083
085
087
089
091
097
099
101
107
109
111
115
119
121
123
125
127
129
135

Brown
Brule
Buffalo
Campbell
Charles Mix
Clark

Clay
Codington
Davison
Day

Deuel
Douglas
Edmunds
Faulk
Grant
Gregory
Hamlin
Hand
Hanson
Hughes
Hutchinson
Hyde
Jerauld
Kingsbury
Lake
Lincoln
Lyman
Mccook
Mcpherson
Marshall
Miner
Minnehaha
Moody
Potter
Roberts
Sanborn
Spink
Sully

Todd
Tripp
Turner
Union
Walworth
Yankton

June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012



	Soybeans yp

