Soybeans - Yield/Revenue Protection

2012 Insured Counties and Final Planting Dates

Montana, South Dakota, North Dakota, and Wyoming

State Code	State Name	County Code	County Name	Final Planting Date
38	North Dakota	003	Barnes	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	005	Benson	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	009	Bottineau	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	015	Burleigh	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	017	Cass	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	019	Cavalier	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	021	Dickey	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	027	Eddy	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	029	Emmons	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	031	Foster	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	035	Grand Forks	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	039	Griggs	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	043	Kidder	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	045	La Moure	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	047	Logan	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	049	Mchenry	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	051	Mcintosh	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	055	Mclean	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	059	Morton	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	061	Mountrail	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	063	Nelson	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	067	Pembina	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	069	Pierce	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	071	Ramsey	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	073	Ransom	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	075	Renville	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	077	Richland	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	079	Rolette	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	081	Sargent	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	083	Sheridan	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	091	Steele	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	093	Stutsman	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	095	Towner	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	097	Traill	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	099	Walsh	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	101	Ward	June 10, 2012
38	North Dakota	103	Wells	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	003	Aurora	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	005	Beadle	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	009	Bon Homme	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	011	Brookings	June 10, 2012

46	South Dakota	013	Brown	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	015	Brule	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	017	Buffalo	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	021	Campbell	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	023	Charles Mix	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	025	Clark	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	027	Clay	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	029	Codington	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	035	Davison	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	037	Day	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	039	Deuel	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	043	Douglas	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	045	Edmunds	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	049	Faulk	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	051	Grant	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	053	Gregory	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	057	Hamlin	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	059	Hand	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	061	Hanson	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	065	Hughes	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	067	Hutchinson	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	069	Hyde	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	073	Jerauld	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	077	Kingsbury	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	079	Lake	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	083	Lincoln	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	085	Lyman	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	087	Mccook	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	089	Mcpherson	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	091	Marshall	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	097	Miner	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	099	Minnehaha	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	101	Moody	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	107	Potter	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	109	Roberts	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	111	Sanborn	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	115	Spink	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	119	Sully	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	121	Todd	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	123	Tripp	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	125	Turner	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	127	Union	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	129	Walworth	June 10, 2012
46	South Dakota	135	Yankton	June 10, 2012
				•